
N 1/2 OF LOT 239
IN OR 1691/31
DECLARATION CVNTS & RSTR

PARKER SUSAN LORI & CHARLIE S
434 TARPON AVE APT B
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-00-31-134B-0239-00B0

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

1041.0100

01/14/2021 TWA 0.00 187,500 0 0 187,500

STANDARD
2

180,303
2,075

187,500
369,878
105,758
264,120

HX HB 50,000
214,120
369,878

0

337,734

1691/0031 7/27/2010 WD Q I 01 276,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GOLSON COBB M III

PARKER SUSAN LORI &

0815/0356 12/01/1997 WD Q I 115,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JORDAN RICHARD E III

GOLSON COBB M III
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20160392 DECK 3,124 02/15/2016

20120903 H/AC 3,400 05/18/2012

20040681 REPAIR WOOD ROT & 2,000 04/07/2004

20020726 H/AC 3,000 04/25/2002

20020456 REROOF 4,000 03/18/2002

B969724 REPAIR/RRF 5,000 08/06/1996

2018HX Base Yr

434 TARPON AV, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0320 01 1,867 114.2190 108.51 202,588 1992 2000 0 0 0 11.00 89.00

1 TOWNHOUSE – 100% - 2018 Heated Area: 1617

BAL 200 15 30 2,897

BAS 677 100 677 65,380

FGR 284 55 156 15,066

FOP 35 30 10 966

FSP 45 40 18 1,738

FST 54 55 30 2,897

FUS 940 100 940 90,779

STR 56 10 6 579

2,291 1,867 180,303

BAS=[YR=1993] W20 S41 E7 FGR=[YR=1993] S15 E13 N20
FST=[YR=1993] N6 W9 S6 E9 $ W9 N6 W4 S11 $ N11 E13 N30 $ PTR=
E15 BAL=[YR=2016] E20 S10 FUS=[YR=1993]  S53 W4 S1
W9STR=[YR=2010]  W7N8 FOP=[YR=1993] N5E7S5W7$E7S8$ N13W7 N32
FSP=[YR=1993] N9 E5 S9 W5$ E5 N9 E15$ W20 N10$ W15$.
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1 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 0 0 400.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1992 1992 3 66 1,716

3 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 25.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2010 2010 3 92 230

4 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 0 0 30.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1992 1992 3 66 129

2,075

1 000100 C SFR 100 0006 R-2 25.00 100.00 25.00 FF 1.00 1.00 1.50 5,000.00 7,500.00 187,500


